SG-CTG  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Cam Type Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
84A2 Series (FIXED lower jaw)
Specifications Unit
Piston mm 25
Actuation Time
(open/close)
sec <0,1

SG-CTG  |  2Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
84A2 Series (FIXED lower jaw)
Cam Type Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
Mounting Options
Description
0 None
I Ø20mm Rear Rod
8MA-165-1
J Ø25mm Rear Rod
8MA-166-1
Z Ø1.00” Rear Rod
8MA-168-1
L Ø20mm Apple Core
GT-20M-84A2-L-R
M Ø32mm Rear Ball
GT-32B-84A2- L-R
N Ø32mm Flanged Ball
GT-32B-84A2- B
Q Guards 8MH-054-1
(For Jaw Arrangements
Options 1, 4, 6 only)
V Rear Flange
8MA-147-1
W On-Body Swivel Ball
82ZB-025-2
Steel Teeth
00 None
BA Hardened - 8JZ-027-1
BD Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-049-1
BB Soft Steel - 8JZ-028-1
High Temperature (84A2 Only)
FF Soft Steel - 8JZ-085-1
EE Soft Steel - 8JZ-092-1
Steel Points
00 None
PH Hardened - 8JZ-029-1
High Temperature (84A2 Only)
PI Soft Steel - 8JZ-074-1
RR Soft Steel - 8JZ-088-1
Crown Teeth
00 None
SK Hardened (Lower) - 8JZ-036-2
SQ Hardened (Lower) - 8JZ-051-1
SL Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-037-1
SM Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-038-1
SN Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-039-1
SP Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-040-1
High Temperature (84A2 Only)
DD Soft Steel - 8JZ-087-1 (Lower)
LL Soft Steel - 8JZ-086-1 (Lower)
Plastic Teeth*
00 None
KF 90 Shore - 8JZ-045-2
*�Not suitable for High
Temperature applications
Cover for Sensing Systems D5, GP, GQ, GK
Order Separately 82ZB-185-1

SG-CTG  |  14Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
84A2 Series (moveable lower jaws)
Cam Type Sheet Metal Grippers | Ordering Information
Steel Teeth
00 None
BA Hardened - 8JZ-027-1
BD Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-049-1
BB Soft Steel - 8JZ-028-1
High Temperature (84A2 Only)
FF Soft Steel - 8JZ-085-1
EE Soft Steel - 8JZ-092-1
Steel Points
00 None
PH Hardened - 8JZ-029-1
High Temperature (84A2 Only)
PI Soft Steel - 8JZ-074-1
RR Soft Steel - 8JZ-088-1
Crown Teeth
00 None
SK Hardened (Lower) - 8JZ-036-2
SQ Hardened (Lower) - 8JZ-051-1
SL Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-037-1
SM Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-038-1
SN Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-039-1
SP Hardened (Upper) - 8JZ-040-1
High Temperature (84A2 Only)
DD Soft Steel - 8JZ-087-1 (Lower)
LL Soft Steel - 8JZ-086-1 (Lower)
Sensor Options (not suitable for High Temperature applications)
Description
00 None
D5 Double Sheet Control Sensor, M12x1 Plug - 8EA-087-1
D8 2X Position Sensor - 8EA-109-1 (84AT2 Models Only)
GK 2X D5 (not for 84AT2 Models)
ZI
MD8
V W
GK L
J
D5 N
Gripper Teeth, Points and Crown Options (Upper and Lower)
Mounting Options
Description
0 None
I Ø20mm Rear Rod
8MA-165-1
M Ø32mm Rear Ball
GT-32B-84A2- L-R
J Ø25mm Rear Rod
8MA-166-1
N Ø32mm Flanged Ball
GT-32B-84A2- B
Z Ø1.00” Rear Rod
8MA-168-1
V Rear Flange
8MA-147-1
L Ø20mm Apple Core
GT-20M-84A2-L-R
W On-Body Swivel Ball
82ZB-025-2
Ø25mm
Ø30mm
Both Included
Shims for gripper teeth available
Order Separately - 8SB-039-1
Dimensions: 10 x 10 x 1 mm
Cover for Sensing Systems D5, GK
Order Separately 82ZB-185-1
Plastic Teeth*
00 None
KF 90 Shore - 8JZ-045-2
*�Not suitable for High
Temperature applications